	класс
	Всего учеников
	I полугодие
	Итоговый зачёт за учебный год

	
	
	Зачёт 
	Незачёт 
	Зачёт 
	Не зачёт

	1 класс
	30
	27
	3
	30
	0

	2 класс
	25
	25
	0
	25
	0

	3 класс
	22
	22
	0
	22
	0

	4 класс
	20
	[bookmark: _GoBack]20
	0
	20
	0


Таблицы контроля освоения программы «Макраме, бисер» учащимися НОШЭР за 2016-2017учебный год
